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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW

8D0906087AM
8D0906087AP
8D0906087E
1183178
1183389
16141183178
16141183389
8D0906087AM
8D0906087AP
8D0906087E
8D0906087AM
8D0906087AP
8D0906087E
8D0906087AM
8D0906087AP
8D0906087E
8D0906087AM
8D0906087AP
8D0906087E

OEM Cross Reference

Image not found or type unknown

HITACHI

HITACHI

JP GROUP

VEMO

FISPA

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

MEYLE

MEYLE
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
KAGER

SIDAT

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

MESSMER

HELLA

HELLA
ACI-AVESA
AIRTEX

BBT

133307
133307
1415201400
200904161
20078
219900000074
2250073
3140340005
3140340005
405052005001G
4050520050012
520080

70078
7506810
76810

770051
770051
8TF358146341
8TF358146341
ABG810
E10491
EFP900
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